Cotswold
Marathon

2017 Bronze Class Team Results

Posn

1

10

11

12

Time

02:50

03:03

03:13

03:29

03:36

03:37

03:48

03:52

04:10

04:22

04:23

04:24

Walker

Cian Ware
Thomas Stokes
Chris Caughman

George Sedgewick
Hugo Stevenette
Sam Woodham

Edward Wilkinson
Katie Lloyd
Charlie Lloyd

Josh Putley
Millie Robertson
Jacob Smith

Emily Sargent
Oliver Campbell
Rory Viggers

Rod Viggers
Scott Baker
Anush Varma

Matt Whittle
Matthew McRobie
Finley Ballantyne

Leo Watson
Natalie Hayward
Stuart Merrick

Matthew Long
Poppy Long
Mathew Kemp

Jed Linwood
Murry Prowse
Peter Tootell

Thomas Greenwood
Ollie Shapland
Matthew Brookes

Henry Cornish
Simeon Gruber
Yi Liu

Anna Kozel
Ashton Rhodes
Leo Cardew

Group

18th Swindon Scout Troop
18th Swindon Scout Troop
18th Swindon Scout Troop

18th Swindon Scout Troop
18th Swindon Scout Troop
18th Swindon Scout Troop

22nd Gloucester
22nd Gloucester
22nd Gloucester

41st Gloucester
41st Gloucester
41st Gloucester

18th Swindon Scout Troop
18th Swindon Scout Troop
18th Swindon Scout Troop

18th Swindon Scout Troop
18th Swindon Scout Troop
18th Swindon Scout Troop

1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton
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GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

Trophy

Gait Trophy
Gait Trophy
Gait Trophy

Male NoviceTrophy
Male NoviceTrophy
Male NoviceTrophy

Di Large Trophy
Di Large Trophy
Di Large Trophy

48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)

38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)

1st Dursley
1st Dursley
1st Dursley

1st Dursley
1st Dursley
1st Dursley

1st Dursley
1st Dursley
1st Dursley
41st Gloucester
41st Gloucester
41st Gloucester
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

04:27

04:59

05:00

05:16

05:17

05:19

05:20

05:43

05:44

Hamish Mair
James Emanuel
Swaran Dosanjh

Emily Jefferies
James Wiggall
Zak Webb

Max Webb
Noah Towers
Thomas Wannall

James Windust
Leo May
William Carey

Freddie Noble
Harry MacGregor
Muir Catto

Rebecca Harris
Fallon Beeson
Matt Jenkins

Emily Watine
Carys Evans
Emily Jenkins

Hazel Carpenter
Jocelyn Rebbeck
Libby Ward

Verona Strauss
Joel Ruddock
Susan McCrone

1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton

29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
29th Gloucester (Brockworth)

29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
29th Gloucester (Brockworth)

41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham

41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham

41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham

41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham

Female Novice Trophy
Female Novice Trophy
Female Novice Trophy

Mayhill and Huntley
Mayhill and Huntley
Mayhill and Huntley

Mayhill and Huntley
Mayhill and Huntley
Mayhill and Huntley

2017 Bronze Class Individual Results

Posn
1
2
3
5
6
7

9

10
11
14
16

18

Time

02:50
03:03
03:13
03:13
03:29
03:48
04:07
04:07
04:10
04:23
04:24
04:24
04:24
04:27
04:27
05:43
05:43
05:44

Walker

Antony Martin
Nick McCormack
Ben Klinkenberg
David Bergonzi
Jake Martin

Matt Bather
Charlotte Hick
Millie Bustin
Andrew Cook
Alexandra Jenkins
Richard King

Kaja Chreptowicz
Edd Hadley-Pellatt
Jamie McRobie
Joshua Clarke
Leigh Rhoades
Rebecca Etheridge
Paul Etheridge

Group

18th Swindon Scout Troop
18th Swindon Scout Troop
22nd Gloucester

22nd Gloucester

41st Gloucester

1st Wroughton

1st Eynsham Guides

1st Eynsham Guides

38th Longlevens

1st Dursley

1st Dursley

41st Gloucester

41st Gloucester

1st Wroughton

1st Wroughton

Mayhill and Huntley
Mayhill and Huntley
Mayhill and Huntley
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