



SCOUT COUNCIL

2017 Bronze Class Team Results

Posn	Time	Walker	Group	Trophy
1	02:50	Cian Ware Thomas Stokes Chris Caughman	18th Swindon Scout Troop 18th Swindon Scout Troop 18th Swindon Scout Troop	Gait Trophy Gait Trophy Gait Trophy
2	03:03	George Sedgewick Hugo Stevenette Sam Woodham	18th Swindon Scout Troop 18th Swindon Scout Troop 18th Swindon Scout Troop	Male NoviceTrophy Male NoviceTrophy Male NoviceTrophy
3	03:13	Edward Wilkinson Katie Lloyd Charlie Lloyd	22nd Gloucester 22nd Gloucester 22nd Gloucester	Di Large Trophy Di Large Trophy Di Large Trophy
4	03:29	Josh Putley Millie Robertson Jacob Smith	41st Gloucester 41st Gloucester 41st Gloucester	
5	03:36	Emily Sargent Oliver Campbell Rory Viggers	18th Swindon Scout Troop 18th Swindon Scout Troop 18th Swindon Scout Troop	
6	03:37	Rod Viggers Scott Baker Anush Varma	18th Swindon Scout Troop 18th Swindon Scout Troop 18th Swindon Scout Troop	
7	03:48	Matt Whittle Matthew McRobie Finley Ballantyne	1st Wroughton 1st Wroughton 1st Wroughton	
8	03:52	Leo Watson Natalie Hayward Stuart Merrick	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)	
9	04:10	Matthew Long Poppy Long Mathew Kemp	38th Gloucester (Longlevens) 38th Gloucester (Longlevens) 38th Gloucester (Longlevens)	
10	04:22	Jed Linwood Murry Prowse Peter Tootell	1st Dursley 1st Dursley 1st Dursley	
11	04:23	Thomas Greenwood Ollie Shapland Matthew Brookes	1st Dursley 1st Dursley 1st Dursley	
12	04:24	Henry Cornish Simeon Gruber Yi Liu Anna Kozel Ashton Rhodes Leo Cardew	1st Dursley 1st Dursley 1st Dursley 41st Gloucester 41st Gloucester 41st Gloucester	

14	04:27	Hamish Mair James Emanuel Swaran Dosanjh	1st Wroughton 1st Wroughton 1st Wroughton	
15	04:59	Emily Jefferies James Wiggall Zak Webb	29th Gloucester (Bro 29th Gloucester (Bro 29th Gloucester (Bro	ckworth)
16	05:00	Max Webb Noah Towers Thomas Wannall	29th Gloucester (Bro 29th Gloucester (Bro 29th Gloucester (Bro	ckworth)
17	05:16	James Windust Leo May William Carey	41st Cheltenham 41st Cheltenham 41st Cheltenham	
18	05:17	Freddie Noble Harry MacGregor Muir Catto	41st Cheltenham 41st Cheltenham 41st Cheltenham	
19	05:19	Rebecca Harris Fallon Beeson Matt Jenkins	41st Cheltenham 41st Cheltenham 41st Cheltenham	
20	05:20	Emily Watine Carys Evans Emily Jenkins	41st Cheltenham 41st Cheltenham 41st Cheltenham	Female Novice Trophy Female Novice Trophy Female Novice Trophy
21	05:43	Hazel Carpenter Jocelyn Rebbeck Libby Ward	Mayhill and Huntley Mayhill and Huntley Mayhill and Huntley	
22	05:44	Verona Strauss Joel Ruddock Susan McCrone	Mayhill and Huntley Mayhill and Huntley Mayhill and Huntley	

2017 Bronze Class Individual Results

Posn	Time	Walker	Group
1	02:50	Antony Martin	18th Swindon Scout Troop
2	03:03	Nick McCormack	18th Swindon Scout Troop
3	03:13	Ben Klinkenberg	22nd Gloucester
	03:13	David Bergonzi	22nd Gloucester
5	03:29	Jake Martin	41st Gloucester
6	03:48	Matt Bather	1st Wroughton
7	04:07	Charlotte Hick	1st Eynsham Guides
	04:07	Millie Bustin	1st Eynsham Guides
9	04:10	Andrew Cook	38th Longlevens
10	04:23	Alexandra Jenkins	1st Dursley
11	04:24	Richard King	1st Dursley
	04:24	Kaja Chreptowicz	41st Gloucester
	04:24	Edd Hadley-Pellatt	41st Gloucester
14	04:27	Jamie McRobie	1st Wroughton
	04:27	Joshua Clarke	1st Wroughton
16	05:43	Leigh Rhoades	Mayhill and Huntley
	05:43	Rebecca Etheridge	Mayhill and Huntley
18	05:44	Paul Etheridge	Mayhill and Huntley